SI. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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Student Name

NIHADHA C S

VINEETHM

ELDHO JOSE

ALSUBIN MANAF

SREERAJ SAJI

CIMY THOMAS

AJINM S

RIFAI KABEER

AKHIL A

SHALUO S

SAAHIL SALAM

AFSAL MUHAMMED M M

AMEEN SAINUDHEEN

MUHAMMED MUBARAQ

ISSATH MUHAMMED

FAIROOS MUHAMMED

SMITHA ANTONY

ASWIN SUNIL

ILAHIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

University Register No.

14005747

14005768

14005739

14005726

14005757

14005737

14005761

14005748

14005725

14005754

14005749

14005722

14005730

14005745

14005744

14005740

14005755

14005735

PLACEMENT STATISTICS -2014-2018 BATCH

Branch

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

Year of Passing

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

On/Off Campus

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

Name of the Employer

TRANSFORMERS AND ELECTRICALS
KERALALTD

KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

STERLING ENGINEERING W..L.L

KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

KERALA ELECTRICAL AND ALLIED
ENGINEERING CO. LTD

FOCUS 4D CARRER EDUCATION PVT LTD

PEEKAY ROLLING MILLS PVT LTD

MODCON INDIA ,MODULAR CONCEPTS
INDIAPVT LTD

PATH BEE ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS

PATH BEE ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS

FORTUNE ENGINEERING AND ENERGY
SERVICES

ERAM ARABIA LIMITED

ESSHAR SECURITY SERVICES, QATAR

SENIOR ASSISTANT KSEB

KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD
LTD

KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD
LTD, OVERSEER

11 BEDUCATION,N. S. D. C TRAINING
PARTNER

PATH BEE ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS




