ILAHIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING PLACEMENT STATISTICS - 2014-2018 BATCH

Sl. No.	Student Name	University Register No.	Branch	Year of Passing	On/Off Campus	Name of the Employer
1	NIHADHA C S	14005747	EEE	2018	OFF	TRANSFORMERS AND ELECTRICALS KERALA LTD
2	VINEETH M	14005768	EEE	2018	OFF	KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD
3	ELDHO JOSE	14005739	EEE	2018	OFF	STERLING ENGINEERING WL.L
4	ALSUBIN MANAF	14005726	EEE	2018	OFF	KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD
5	SREERAJ SAJI	14005757	EEE	2018	OFF	KERALA ELECTRICAL AND ALLIED ENGINEERING CO. LTD
6	CIMY THOMAS	14005737	EEE	2018	OFF	FOCUS 4D CARRER EDUCATION PVT LTD
7	AJIN M S	14005761	EEE	2018	OFF	PEEKAY ROLLING MILLS PVT LTD
8	RIFAI KABEER	14005748	EEE	2018	OFF	MODCON INDIA ,MODULAR CONCEPTS INDIA PVT LTD
9	AKHIL A	14005725	EEE	2018	ON	PATH BEE ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS
10	SHALU O S	14005754	EEE	2018	ON	PATH BEE ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS
11	SAAHIL SALAM	14005749	EEE	2018	OFF	FORTUNE ENGINEERING AND ENERGY SERVICES
12	AFSAL MUHAMMED M M	14005722	EEE	2018	ON	ERAM ARABIA LIMITED
13	AMEEN SAINUDHEEN	14005730	EEE	2018	OFF	ESSHAR SECURITY SERVICES, QATAR
14	MUHAMMED MUBARAQ	14005745	EEE	2018	OFF	SENIOR ASSISTANT KSEB
15	ISSATH MUHAMMED	14005744	EEE	2018	OFF	KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LTD
16	FAIROOS MUHAMMED	14005740	EEE	2018	OFF	KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LTD, OVERSEER
17	SMITHA ANTONY	14005755	EEE	2018	OFF	I I B EDUCATION,N. S. D. C TRAINING PARTNER
18	ASWIN SUNIL	14005735	EEE	2018	ON	PATH BEE ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS